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Airlines in Hong Kong 

 

Airlines Telephone Website 

Aeroflot Russian International 2537 2611 www.aeroflot.com 

Aerolineas Argentinas 2868 1870 www.aerolineas.com.ar 

Air Canada 2867 8111 www.aircanada.com 

Air France 2524 8145 www.airfrance.com.hk 

Air India 2522 1176 www.airindia.com 

Air Lingus 2822 9000 www.aerlingus.com 

Air Mauritius 2523 1114 www.airmauritius.com.hk 

Air New Zealand 2862 8988 www.airnewzealand.com.hk 

Air Niugini 2524 2151 www.airniugini.com.pg 

Air Philippines 2836 6868 www.airphils.com 

Alitalia Cargo 2375 4001 www.alitaliacargo.com 

All Nippon Airways 2848 4111 www.anaskyweb.com/hk/e/ 

American Airlines 2868 2286 www.aa.com 

Asiana Airlines 2523 8585 http://flyasiana.com/english/ 

Australian Airlines 2822 9070 www.australianairlines.com.hk 

Biman Bangladesh Airlines 2724 8464 www.bimanair.com 

British Airways 2822 9000 www.britishairways.com 

Cathay Pacific Airways Limited 2747 5000 www.cathaypacific.com 

Cebu Pacific Airline 2810 8500 www.cebupacificair.com 

China Airlines 2868 2299 www.chinaairlines.com.hk 

China National Aviation Corp 2861 0288 www.cnac.org 

Continental Airlines Inc 3198 5777 www.continental.com 

Delta Airlines 2526 5875 www.delta.com 

East Asia Airlines Ltd 2108 9898 www.helihongkong.com 

El Al Israel Airlines Ltd. 2380 3362 www.elal.co.il 

Emirates Airlines 2801 8777 www.emirates.com 

Ethiopian Airlines 2117 0233   

Eva Airways 2810 9251 www.evaair.com 

Finnair 2117 1238 www.finnair.fi 

Garuda Indonesia 2840 0000 www.garuda-indonesia.com 

Gulf Air 2882 2892 www.gulfairco.com 
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Hong Kong Dragonair Airlines 3193 3888 www.dragonair.com 

Japan Airlines 2523 0081 www.hk.jal.com 

Japan Asia Airways 2523 0081 www.jal.co.jp/en 

Jetstar Asia Airways 2736 8855 www.jetstarasia.com 

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines 2808 2118 www.klm.com.hk 

Kenya Airways 2523 6053 www.kenya-airways.com 

Korean Air 2366 2001 www.koreanair.com.hk 

Lanchile Airlines 2546 9817 www.lan.com 

Lufthansa German Airlines 2868 2313 www.lufthansa.com 

Malaysia Airlines 2525 2321 www.malaysiaairlines.com.hk 

Mandarin Airlines 2868 2299 www.mandarin-airlines.com 

Myanmar Airways International 2926 2030 www.maiair.com 

Northwest Airlines 2116 8734 www.nwa.com.hk 

Orient Thai Airlines 2366 5869 www.orient-thai.com 

Pakistan International Airlines 2366 4770 www.piac.com.pk 

Philippine Airlines 2301 9300 www.philippineairlines.com 

Qantas Airways 2822 9000 www.qantas.com.au 

Royal Brunei Airlines 3180 3232 www.bruneiair.com 

Royal Nepal Airlines 2375 9151 www.royalnepal-airlines.com 

Saudi Arabian Airlines 2377 2070 www.saudiairlines.com 

Scandinavian Airlines System 2865 1370 www.scandinavian.net 

Singapore Airlines 2520 2233 www.singaporeair.com.hk 

South African Airways 2722 5768 www.flysaa.com 

SriLankan Airlines 2521 0708 www.srilankan.aero 

Swiss International Air Lines 3002-1330 www.swiss.com 

Thai Airways International Public Co Ltd 2876 6000 www.thaiairways.com.hk 

The Royal Jordanian Airline 2861 1811 www.rja.com.jo 

Transaero Airlines 2522 4682 www.transaero.ru 

Turkish Airlines 3101 0592 www.thy.com 

US Airways 3110 3637 www.usairways.com 

United Airlines 2810 4888 www.unitedairlines.com.hk 

Valuair 2360 8888 www.valuair.com.sg 

Varig Brazilian Airlines 2511 1234 www.varig.com.br 

Vietnam Airlines 2810 6680 www.vietnamairlines.com 
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Virgin Atlantic Airways 2532 6060 www.virgin-atlantic.com 
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